
Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 
Bulletin for August 01, 2021 

Responsorial Psalm (Psalm 78) 

The Lord gave them the bread of heaven. 

 

Pastor:  Father Daniel M. Stevenot 

Phone 403-808-7101 

E-mail: Daniel.Stevenot@CalgaryDiocese.ca 

Administrative Assistant: Dalyce Carmody 

Office Address: 305 Squirrel Street 

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1025 

Banff, AB. T1L 1B1 

Phone:  403 762-3450 

Fax:  403 762-1081 

Email:  stmarysparishbanff@telus.net 

Website: http://www.stmarysparishbanff.ca 

 

Office Hours are Monday thru Friday10:00 am to 4:00 pm

 

 

Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary  

 

 

Office Hours are Monday thru Friday10:00 am to 4:00 pm. 

Mass Schedule 
Saturday – 5:00pm,  

Sunday – 10:00am 

Tuesday& Wednesday – 6:30pm 

 

Reconciliation 
Saturday 4:15pm to 4:45pm 

Sunday 9:15am to 9:45am 

or anytimeby appointment, 

please callFr. Dan at 403-808-7101
 
 

TogetherIN ACTION 
2021 Annual Bishop’s Appeal 

Our Parish Goalis–$6,347 

Received YTD – $1,717. = 27% of our Goal
 
 

Mass Intentions for the week of

Tuesday, Aug 03rd– Sunday, Aug 08

Tuesday, Aug 03 @ 6:30pm SI for Matthew & Melissa 

Squires, offered by Cheryl Aitkens 

Wednesday, Aug 04 @ 6:30pm RIP for Jacinto (Jack) Chin 

Jon, father of Fr. Wilbert Chin Jon 

Saturday, Aug 07 @ 5:00pm Pro-Populo 

Sunday, Aug 08 @ 10:00am – SI for Fr. Wilbert Chin Jon, 

offered by Fr. Dan 
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the week of 

8th,2021 
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(Jack) Chin 

Fr. Wilbert Chin Jon, 

Parish Finance Report  

July 15 –28/21    
Rec’d in Envelopes – $1,405.00  

Rec’d in Loose – $845.00   

Other Sunday/Holy Days    

Individuals - $1,597.15   

On-Line Donations - $38.60   

Gov’t Grants - $    

Hall Rental - $90.00    

Sale of Church Wares – $223.35  

Maintenance - $756.00   

OtherRevenue –$200.00   

Total Collections - $5,155.10   

 

Profit & Loss Report as of July28, 20

Income from all Collections   

Less Operating Expenses (bills paid)  

Net Loss     

 
 

Giving from Home 
Make your regular offertory donation 

Interac E-Transferto stmarysparishbanff@telus.net
Or 

By Credit Card at www.stmarysparishbanff.ca
 

Click on   

Your parish relies on your regular offertory giving for 
maintenance and growth. 

By making your pre-authorized offertory gift, you are 
providing crucial support to care for your parish 

during this difficult time.
Thank you for your continued support!!!

YTDTotals 
$27,692.05 

$6,516.55 

$347.55 

$5,040.14 

$4,615.11 

$20,965.95 

$90.00 

$3,419.05 

$4,199.60 

$15,026.72 

$87,912.72 

, 2021 

 $87,912.72 

-$93,936.03 

-$6,023.31 

 
donation by  

stmarysparishbanff@telus.net 

www.stmarysparishbanff.ca 

 

Your parish relies on your regular offertory giving for 
maintenance and growth.  

authorized offertory gift, you are 
providing crucial support to care for your parish 

during this difficult time. 
hank you for your continued support!!! 


