Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Bulletin for August 01, 2021



Responsorial Psalm (Psalm 78)
The Lord gave them the bread of heaven.

Pastor: Father Daniel M. Stevenot

Phone 403-808-7101

E-mail: <u>Daniel.Stevenot@CalgaryDiocese.ca</u>

Administrative Assistant: Dalyce Carmody
Office Address: 305 Squirrel Street
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1025
Banff, AB. T1L 1B1
Phone: 403 762-3450

Phone: 403 762-3450 Fax: 403 762-1081

Email: stmarysparishbanff@telus.net
Website: http://www.stmarysparishbanff.ca

Office Hours are Monday thru Friday10:00 am to 4:00 pm.

Mass Schedule

Saturday - 5:00pm, Sunday - 10:00am Tuesday& Wednesday - 6:30pm

Reconciliation

Saturday 4:15pm to 4:45pm Sunday 9:15am to 9:45am or anytimeby appointment, please callFr. Dan at 403-808-7101

TogetherIN ACTION

2021 Annual Bishop's Appeal

Our Parish Goalis-\$6,347
Received YTD - \$1,717. = 27% of our Goal

Mass Intentions for the week of Tuesday, Aug 03rd – Sunday, Aug 08th,2021

Tuesday, Aug 03 @ 6:30pm SI for Matthew & Melissa Squires, offered by Cheryl Aitkens
Wednesday, Aug 04 @ 6:30pm RIP for Jacinto (Jack) Chin Jon, father of Fr. Wilbert Chin Jon
Saturday, Aug 07 @ 5:00pm Pro-Populo
Sunday, Aug 08 @ 10:00am – SI for Fr. Wilbert Chin Jon, offered by Fr. Dan

Parish Finance Report

July 15 –28/21	YTDTotal
Rec'd in Envelopes – \$1,405.00	\$27,692.05
Rec'd in Loose – \$845.00	\$6,516.55
Other Sunday/Holy Days	\$347.55
Individuals - \$1,597.15	\$5,040.14
On-Line Donations - \$38.60	\$4,615.11
Gov't Grants - \$	\$20,965.95
Hall Rental - \$90.00	\$90.00
Sale of Church Wares – \$223.35	\$3,419.05
Maintenance - \$756.00	\$4,199.60
OtherRevenue –\$200.00	\$15,026.72
Total Collections - \$5,155.10	\$87,912.72

Profit & Loss Report as of July28, 2021

Income from all Collections	\$87,912.72
Less Operating Expenses (bills paid)	- <u>\$93,936.03</u>
Net Loss	-\$6,023.31

Giving from Home

Make your regular offertory donation by **Interac E-Transfer**to <u>stmarysparishbanff@telus.net</u> Or

By Credit Card at www.stmarysparishbanff.ca





Your parish relies on your regular offertory giving for maintenance and growth.

By making your pre-authorized offertory gift, you are providing crucial support to care for your parish during this difficult time.

Thank you for your continued support!!!